
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
72 
62 
34 
96 
22 
29 
48 
58 
55 
70 
12 
69 
13 
14 
41 
99 
15 
23 
71 
98 
51 
73 

Name 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Cody Wyman 
Gus Rodio 
Blake Davis 
David Kohlstaedt 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Maxwell Toth 
Aden Thao 
Tyler Scott 
Jack Roach 
Hayden Bicknese 
Owen Williams 
Chase Black 
Brady Fors 
Avery Dreher 
Alex Ricci 
Jake Vandal 
Ryan Cresap 
Drew Vandal 
Cale Essman 
Keagan Brown 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KTM 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KTM 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
2:42.661 
2:43.813 
2:43.835 
2:43.888 
2:44.542 
2:44.580 
2:45.366 
2:45.550 
2:46.141 
2:46.245 
2:47.144 
2:47.273 
2:48.502 
2:50.487 
2:51.721 
2:52.235 
2:56.205 
2:56.298 
2:57.808 
2:58.358 
2:59.301 

In Lap 
11 
11 
9 

11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
6 
8 
8 

10 
10 
9 
4 
9 
6 
8 
7 
9 
0 

Diff 

1.152 
1.174 
1.227 
1.881 
1.919 
2.705 
2.889 
3.480 
3.584 
4.483 
4.612 
5.841 
7.826 
9.060 
9.574 

13.544 
13.637 
15.147 
15.697 
16.640 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 
Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing 
Kermoto/Madden Painting 
Rodio Racing 
N2 Racing 
Veloce Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Veloce Racing 
Calishine Racing 
Scott Powersports/KTM 
JR12/Westby Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Calishine Racing 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
BRB Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
TEK Moto Performance 
Cycle Pros Racing 
S&R Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
Cale Essman Racing 
BARTCON Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #70 speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 6/11/2021 8:48:17 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

STG Junior Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:14:59 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/11/2021 08:15 


