



MotoAmerica Championship at Road America

Sorted on best lap time

STG Junior Cup

Road America 4.048 miles

Practice 1

6/11/2021 08:15

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:14:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	72	Benjamin Gloddy	KAW	2:42.661	11		Landers Racing
2	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	KAW	2:43.813	11	1.152	Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing
3	34	Cody Wyman	KAW	2:43.835	9	1.174	Kermoto/Madden Painting
4	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	2:43.888	11	1.227	Rodio Racing
5	22	Blake Davis	YAM	2:44.542	10	1.881	N2 Racing
6	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	2:44.580	10	1.919	Veloce Racing
7	48	Max VanDenBrouck	KAW	2:45.366	10	2.705	SportbikeTrackGear.com
8	58	Maxwell Toth	KAW	2:45.550	10	2.889	Veloce Racing
9	55	Aden Thao	KAW	2:46.141	10	3.480	Calishine Racing
10	70	Tyler Scott	KTM	2:46.245	6	3.584	Scott Powersports/KTM
11	12	Jack Roach	YAM	2:47.144	8	4.483	JR12/Westby Racing
12	69	Hayden Bicknese	KAW	2:47.273	8	4.612	Altus Motorsports
13	13	Owen Williams	KAW	2:48.502	10	5.841	Calishine Racing
14	14	Chase Black	KAW	2:50.487	10	7.826	MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT
15	41	Brady Fors	KAW	2:51.721	9	9.060	BRB Racing
16	99	Avery Dreher	KAW	2:52.235	4	9.574	PDR Motorsports
17	15	Alex Ricci	KAW	2:56.205	9	13.544	TEK Moto Performance
18	23	Jake Vandal	KAW	2:56.298	6	13.637	Cycle Pros Racing
19	71	Ryan Cresap	KAW	2:57.808	8	15.147	S&R Racing
20	98	Drew Vandal	KTM	2:58.358	7	15.697	Cycle Pros Racing
21	51	Cale Essman	KAW	2:59.301	9	16.640	Cale Essman Racing
22	73	Keagan Brown	KAW		0		BARTCON Racing

Announcements

Bike #70 speeding on pit lane

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed _



